TYR-Dive
Rosenlundsbadet

Jonkoping
den 24 maj 2013 ~ den 26 maj 2013
Detailed Results 5721
C Pojkar 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

1 Oskar Glenstrup (2000) -- Frem Odense

201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 7,0 18,0 32,40 32,40

301B Reverse Dive 3 19 55 35 50 15,0 28,50 60,90
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 45 13,5 25,65 86,55

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 115,35
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 55 6,0 16,5 33,00 148,35

105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 65 55 7,0 19,5 42,90 191,25
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 6,0 55 55 16,5 39,60 230,85
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,5 37,05 267,90
2 Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 30,60 59,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 32,40 91,80
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 75 65 6,5 19,5 2535 117,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 6,0 55 16,5 34,65 151,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 70 70 6,5 21,0 39,90 191,70
203C Back 1%2 Somersaults 3 1,9 55 6,0 55 16,5 31,35 223,05

105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 70 65 55 19,5 42,90 265,95

3 Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 3,0 50 15,0 25,50 54,30
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,5 35,10 89,40
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 7,0 6,0 18,0 23,40 112,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 50 6,0 65 18,0 37,80 150,60
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 184,80
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 219,00
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 45 50 5,0 150 36,00 255,00
4 Samuel Boysen (2001) -- LUK2002
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 55 55 16,5 23,10 50,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 55 7,0 19,5 33,15 83,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,5 50 6,0 18,0 32,40 115,65
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 40 30 4,0 12,0 24,00 139,65
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 40 50 15,0 24,00 163,65
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 45 50 15,0 28,50 192,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 35 35 10,5 19,95 212,10
5 Francis Engvall (2000) -- SIK Goéteborg
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 35 45 13,56 22,95 48,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 40 35 12,0 21,60 69,75
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 55 55 16,5 21,45 91,20
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 45 50 50 15,0 30,00 121,20
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 40 35 35 10,5 15,75 136,95
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 50 50 15,0 28,50 165,45
202C Back Somersault 3 16 45 50 45 13,5 21,60 187,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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C Pojkar 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
6 Vilgot Bergmark (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 45 40 45 13,5 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 40 45 13,5 22,95 44,55
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 55 16,5 29,70 74,25
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 35 35 10,5 13,65 87,90
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 35 35 35 10,5 21,00 108,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 137,40
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 45 55 50 15,0 30,00 167,40
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 3,0 3,0 9,0 17,10 184,50
C Flickor 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Matilda Claesson (2001) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 28,05
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 52,80
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 79,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 108,60
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 32,40 141,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 177,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 50 15,0 33,00 210,30
2 Laura Valore (2001) -- LUK2002
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 70 70 55 21,0 35,70 35,70
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 62,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 87,45
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 70 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 118,65
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 50 50 6,0 15,0 27,00 145,65
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 35 35 10,5 23,10 168,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 55 50 16,5 36,30 205,05

3 Ella Engstrom (2001) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 50 50 50 15,0 19,50 19,50
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 65 6,5 19,5 29,25 48,75
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 29,25 78,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,5 31,20 109,20
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 45 55 35 13,5 24,30 133,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 6,0 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 164,70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 204,30
4 Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Farum Familie Svem
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 28,05
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 56,85
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 78,45
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 65 6,5 6,5 19,5 29,25 107,70
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 55 50 5,0 15,0 27,00 134,70
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 163,50
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 50 55 50 150 33,00 196,50

5 Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 6,5 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 58,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 45 45 13,5 21,60 79,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 65 6,5 19,5 27,30 107,10
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 25 3,0 35 9,0 17,10 124,20
403C Inward 1%2 Somersaults 1 22 45 45 40 13,5 29,70 153,90
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 39,60 193,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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C Flickor 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6 Maja Houlby Jartved (2001) -- LUK2002

101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 50 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 27,00 50,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 55 50 16,5 24,75 75,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 101,55
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 1 1,8 50 50 45 15,0 27,00 128,55
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 50 4,0 15,0 2550 154,05
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 180,45

7 Ellen Andersson (2000) -- Sodertélje Simséllskap

101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
201B Back Dive 1 16 6,0 65 55 18,0 28,80 52,20
301B Reverse Dive 1 1,7 45 45 40 13,56 22,95 75,15
401B Inward Dive 1 15 65 65 55 19,5 29,25 104,40
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 1 1,8 55 6,0 4,0 16,5 29,70 134,10
402C Inward Somersault 1 1,6 20 15 3,0 6,0 9,60 143,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 170,10

8 Ida Ekros (2001) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 45 15,0 22,50 44,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 55 40 15,0 24,00 68,10
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 93,30
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 1 1,8 45 45 50 13,5 24,30 117,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 144,00
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 50 45 13,5 21,60 165,60
9 Mina Johansson (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 48,90
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 35 50 10,5 16,80 65,70
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 55 6,0 16,5 24,75 90,45
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 50 45 45 13,5 24,30 114,75
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 40 40 35 12,0 26,40 141,15
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 30 35 45 10,5 23,10 164,25

10 Christina Stefandiou (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsaliskap

101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 6,0 65 18,0 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 48,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 20 20 3,5 6,0 9,60 58,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 6,0 55 16,5 23,10 81,30
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 40 3,5 4,0 12,0 22,80 104,10
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 130,50
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 55 55 16,5 26,40 156,90
11 Frida Lysell (2000) -- SIK Goteborg
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 40 45 40 12,0 19,20 19,20
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 4,0 4,0 45 12,0 18,00 37,20
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 3,0 4,0 10,5 16,80 54,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 50 55 15,0 21,00 75,00
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 1 1,8 40 45 45 13,5 24,30 99,30
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 99,30 1
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 30 35 35 10,5 16,80 116,10
B Flickor Hoga Hopp
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Linn Orderud (1999) -- SIK Géteborg
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 55 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 28,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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B Flickor Hoga Hopp

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
401C Inward Dive 5 14 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 53,25
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 82,05
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 40 35 35 10,5 15,75 97,80
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 50 55 65 16,5 29,70 127,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 50 6,0 55 16,5 36,30 163,80
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 5 24 30 25 25 75 18,00 181,80
2 Clara Gamby (1999) -- Farum Familie Svem
101B  Forward Dive 5 1,3 50 45 50 15,0 19,50 19,50
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 45 45 45 13,5 20,25 39,75
401C Inward Dive 5 1,4 45 40 5,0 13,5 18,90 58,65
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 35 40 45 12,0 18,00 76,65

5211A Back Dive % Twist 5 1,8 3,0 40 35 10,5 18,90 95,55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 50 50 50 15,0 24,00 119,55
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 40 45 40 12,0 19,20 138,75
B Pojkar Hoga Hopp

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Simon Dimopoulos (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 7,0 6,0 8,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B  Back Dive 5 16 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 60,00
301B Reverse Dive 5 1,7 70 55 7,0 21,0 35,70 95,70
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 65 65 65 19,56 40,95 136,65

5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 5 21 65 60 7,5 19,5 40,95 177,60
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 5 21 55 45 7,0 16,5 34,65 212,25
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 2,7 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 48,60 260,85
105B Forward 22 Somersaults 75 24 60 60 65 18,0 43,20 304,05
2 Felix Raftewold (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 65 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B  Back Dive 75 18 75 65 75 22,5 40,50 71,70
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 7,0 6,0 65 19,5 37,05 108,75
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 37,80 146,55

5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 75 20 60 55 65 18,0 36,00 182,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 55 45 55 16,5 34,65 217,20
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 65 55 6,0 18,0 48,60 265,80
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 50 50 6,0 15,0 36,00 301,80
3 Christoffer Sladin (1999) -- Sédertélje Simsallskap
101C Forward Dive 5 1,2 6,0 55 5,0 16,5 19,80 19,80
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 55 40 50 15,0 22,50 42,30
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 71,10
401C Inward Dive 5 1,4 45 55 50 15,0 21,00 92,10
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 45 40 45 13,5 20,25 112,35
203C Back 12 Somersaults 5 20 35 35 25 10,5 21,00 133,35
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 45 45 40 13,5 29,70 163,05
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 5 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 191,85
4 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- Frem Odense
201C Back Dive 5 1,5 55 50 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
301C Reverse Dive 5 16 40 50 45 13,5 21,60 46,35
401C Inward Dive 5 1,4 50 50 4,5 15,0 21,00 67,35
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 5 1,7 55 55 6,0 16,5 28,05 95,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 5 24 40 45 50 13,56 32,40 127,80
612C Armstand Somersault 5 1,5 3,0 40 45 12,0 18,00 145,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 5 22 45 40 4,0 12,0 26,40 172,20

5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 5 1,8 25 2,0 4,0 75 13,50 185,70

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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A Flickor H6ga Hopp

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Michelle Larsson (1995) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
201B Back Dive 5 16 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 50 6,0 50 15,0 36,00 64,80
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 10 16 6,5 7,0 6,0 19,5 31,20 96,00
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 2,0 50 6,5 55 16,5 33,00 129,00
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 65 7,0 6,0 19,5 37,056 166,05
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 75 22 40 55 50 15,0 33,00 199,05
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 10 25 50 6,0 50 150 37,50 236,55
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 24 50 6,0 55 16,5 39,60 276,15
2 Lina Forndal (1995) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
101B  Forward Dive 75 15 75 75 7,0 22,5 33,75 33,75
401B Inward Dive 75 14 65 65 6,0 19,5 27,30 61,05
201B Back Dive 5 16 65 70 6,0 19,5 31,20 92,25
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 50 6,5 55 16,5 31,35 123,60
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 5 24 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 166,80
612B Armstand Somersault 5 1,7 55 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 194,85
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 5 21 35 3,0 3,0 9,0 18,90 213,75
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 172 Twists 5 25 45 40 55 13,5 33,75 247,50
A Pojkar Hoga Hopp
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Erik Maatta (1996) -- Sodertalje Simsallskap
103B Forward 1%2 Somersaults 10 16 75 65 75 22,5 36,00 36,00
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 65 7,0 65 19,5 39,00 75,00
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 34,20 109,20
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 80 70 75 22,5 45,00 154,20
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 54,00 208,20
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 40 40 35 12,0 38,40 246,60
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 50 45 45 13,5 40,50 287,10
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 75 28 65 55 6,0 18,0 50,40 337,50
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 35 40 55 12,0 31,20 368,70
Nyborjare-Aldre Flickor 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Alma Otréus (1999) -- Linkdpings Allménna SS
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,5 6,0 65 19,5 23,40 23,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 70 6,5 19,5 27,30 50,70
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 27,30 78,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 50 5,0 15,0 22,50 100,50
2 Linnea Falk (2000) -- SIK Goéteborg
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 45 40 13,5 18,90 18,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 4,0 40 40 12,0 18,00 36,90
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 28,80 65,70
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 50 40 50 15,0 24,00 89,70
3= Tindra Haag (2001) -- SIK Goteborg
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 18,00
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 30 35 10,5 15,75 33,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,5 55 6,0 18,0 25,20 58,95
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 25,20 84,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybérjare-Aldre Flickor 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
3= Ida Johansson (2004) -- Vasteras Simséllskap
100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bak 1 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,5 2145 39,45
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 62,55
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 16 45 45 45 13,5 21,60 84,15

5 Thyra Ljunggren (2001) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 45 6,0 150 18,00 18,00
201C  Back Dive 1 15 65 65 65 19,5 2925 47,25
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 20 30 25 75 12,00 5925
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 60 50 55 16,5 23,10 82,35
6 Hanna Tellfjord (2001) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 65 55 6,0 18,0 2160 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 45 40 40 12,0 18,00 39,60
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 50 50 45 15,0 21,00 60,60
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 45 45 135 2160 8220
7 Maja Hannibal (2002) -- LUK2002

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 55 60 55 16,5 18,15 36,15
10B  Fall fram 1 10 55 60 60 18,0 18,00 54,15
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 50 18,0 25,20 79,35
8 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- LUK2002

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 35 35 35 10,5 14,70 30,90
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 5565
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 50 40 45 13,5 21,60 77,25
9 Stina Hogman (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 40 45 135 16,20 16,20
20A Fall bak 1 11 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 29,40
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 55 50 16,5 23,10 52,50
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 50 50 15,0 21,00 73,50

10 Alicia Leander (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

10B  Fall fram 1 1,0 50 50 55 15,0 15,00 15,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 31,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 45 40 13,5 18,90 50,10
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 55 55 50 16,5 23,10 73,20

11 Matilda Larsson (2002) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

100A Fothopp fram 1 1,0 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A Fothopp bak 1 11 65 65 6,5 19,5 21,45 40,95
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 60,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 20 25 25 7,5 10,50 71,25
12 Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 45 50 15,0 18,00 18,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 4,0 45 40 12,0 16,80 34,80
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 45 40 45 13,5 18,90 53,70
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 35 45 35 10,5 16,80 70,50
13 Sarah Valore (1998) -- LUK2002
100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
10B Fall fram 1 1,0 50 50 50 15,0 15,00 33,00
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 50 4,5 15,0 18,00 51,00
201A Back Dive 1 1,7 45 35 35 10,5 17,85 68,85

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybérjare-Aldre Flickor 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

14 Clara Wallin (2001) -- SIK Géteborg

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 45 150 18,00 18,00
201C  Back Dive 1 15 45 35 40 120 18,00 36,00
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 45 35 35 10,5 14,70 50,70
10B  Fall fram 1 10 55 45 55 16,5 16,50 67,20
15 Ida Widek (2004) -- SIK Goteborg

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 50 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 35 40 40 120 16,80 33,00
102C  Forward Somersault 1 14 45 40 40 12,0 16,80 49,80
20A Fall bak 1 1,1 50 50 50 150 16,50 66,30
16 Daina Harvey (2000) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 45 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 31,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 40 45 13,5 21,60 53,10
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 30 30 35 90 1260 6570
17 Lovissa Assarsjo (2003) -- SIK Géteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 55 50 50 150 1500 15,00
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 50 150 21,00 36,00
10B  Fall fram 1 10 45 40 40 12,0 12,00 48,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 45 4,0 4,0 12,0 16,80 64,80
18 Tuva Losenberg (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 50 60 60 18,0 18,00 18,00
10B  Fall fram 1 10 45 45 50 13,5 13,50 31,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 35 35 10,5 12,60 44,10
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 45 40 45 13,5 18,90 63,00
19 Alma Hallberg (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C  Fothopp fram 1 1,1 60 60 6,0 18,0 19,80 36,30
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 35 35 35 10,5 11,55 47,85
10B  Fall fram 1 10 50 50 50 150 1500 62,85
20 Anni Almgren (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 45 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 33,15
10B  Fall fram 1 10 55 60 6,0 18,0 18,00 51,15
20A Fall bak 1 1,1 35 40 35 10,5 11,55 62,70
21 Filippa Hammarstrém (2001) -- Jonképings Simsallskap

10B  Fall fram 1 10 50 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 35 35 10,5 12,60 26,10
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 60 60 50 18,0 2520 51,30
102C Forward Somersault 1 14 20 25 25 75 10,50 61,80

22 Maja Paradzik (2002) -- Team Stockholm/Sédertalje SS

10B  Fall fram 1 10 40 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
20A Fall bak 1 1,1 45 55 50 15,0 16,50 30,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 46,20
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 35 35 40 10,5 14,70 60,90
23 Estelle Pihl (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 55 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
100C  Fothopp fram 1 11 45 50 40 13,5 14,85 29,85
10B  Fall fram 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 47,85
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 30 30 30 9,0 10,80 58,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybérjare-Aldre Flickor 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
24 Isabell Jansson Almgren (2003) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 45 55 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 45 60 50 150 16,50 31,50
10B  Fall fram 1 10 40 40 45 12,0 12,00 43,50
20A Fall bak 1 11 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 58,35
25 Liza Darlén (2002) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 40 50 50 150 1500 15,00
100C  Fothopp fram 1 11 35 40 45 12,0 13,20 28,20
10B  Fall fram 1 10 50 55 50 150 1500 43,20
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 45 40 120 14,40 57,60
26 Elvira Westrom (2003) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 55 60 65 18,0 18,00 18,00
100C  Fothopp fram 1 1,1 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 32,85
10B  Fall fram 1 10 45 45 45 13,5 13,50 46,35
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 30 30 90 1080 57,15
27 Saga Bjorklund (2003) -- Vasteras Simsillskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 40 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A  Fothopp bak 1 1,1 45 50 45 13,5 14,85 28,35
10B  Fall fram 1 10 60 50 45 15,0 1500 43,35
20A Fall bak 1 11 45 40 35 120 13,20 56,55
28 Alice Gyllengren (2003) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 45 50 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
100C Fothopp fram 1 1,1 50 40 35 12,0 13,20 26,70
10B  Fall fram 1 10 50 55 55 16,5 16,50 43,20
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 40 35 10,5 12,60 55,80
29 Linnéa Bovin (2003) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 40 50 55 150 1500 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 1,1 40 50 50 150 16,50 31,50
10B  Fall fram 1 10 55 50 55 16,5 16,50 48,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 10 15 1,0 30 360 51,60
30 Olivia Séderstrom (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 50 55 50 150 1500 15,00
100C  Fothopp fram 1 1,1 40 45 40 120 13,20 28,20
10B  Fall fram 1 10 35 35 4,0 10,5 10,50 38,70
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 35 30 30 9,0 10,80 49,50
31 Nike Soderlind (2003) -- Vasteras Simsillskap

100A Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 45 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 50 55 60 16,5 18,15 33,15
10B  Fall fram 1 10 35 35 4,0 10,5 10,50 43,65
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 00 00 00 00 000 4365
Nyborjare-Yngre Flickor 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Lovissa Gustafsson (2005) -- SIK Géteborg

101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 14,40
201C  Back Dive 1 15 50 40 40 12,0 18,00 32,40
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 45 35 35 10,5 14,70 47,10
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 40 35 40 12,0 16,80 63,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybdrjare-Yngre Flickor 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Mathilde Alsg (2005) -- Farum Familie Svem
100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 55 45 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 35 40 40 12,0 13,20 28,20
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 42,60
10B  Fall fram 1 1,0 50 6,0 55 16,5 16,50 59,10
3 Josefin Johansson (2006) -- Vasteras Simsallskap
100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 45 50 55 150 15,00 15,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 40 30 40 12,0 13,20 28,20
10B  Fall fram 1 10 50 45 50 150 15,00 43,20
20A Fall bak 1 11 45 35 35 10,5 11,55 54,75
4 Paulina Andersson (2005) -- SIK Goéteborg
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 45 35 40 12,0 14,40 14,40
201C Back Dive 1 15 35 25 30 9,0 1350 27,90
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 20 20 4,0 6,0 8,40 36,30
102C  Forward Somersault 1 1,4 45 40 40 12,0 16,80 53,10
5 Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jonképings Simsallskap
10B Fall fram 1 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
101C  Forward Dive 1 12 40 35 35 10,5 12,60 12,60
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 45 50 40 13,5 18,90 31,50
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 52,50
Nybdrjare-Aldre Pojkar 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jonas Skou Bornebusch (1998) -- Frem Odense
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 55 50 150 28,50 53,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 50 55 55 16,5 29,70 82,95
2 Marcus Gidlund (2000) -- Linkopings Allmanna SS
100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 60 65 65 19,5 2145 2145
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 65 65 6,0 19,5 27,30 48,75
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 55 50 55 16,5 2145 70,20
3 Nikolaj Bendiksen (2000) -- LUK2002
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 45 50 150 21,00 21,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 50 4,0 15,0 19,50 40,50
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 55 60 50 16,5 24,75 6525
4 Oscar Fallman (2003) -- Team Stockholm/Sédertélje SS
101B  Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 24,75
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 45 45 50 135 17,55 42,30
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 1,5 4,0 45 45 13,5 20,25 62,55
5 Otto Toft Starskov (2001) -- Frem Odense
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
201C Back Dive 3 17 35 45 35 10,5 17,85 40,95
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 45 50 45 13,5 20,25 61,20
6 William Hay-Schmidt (2003) -- LUK2002
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 40 40 45 12,0 16,80 16,80
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 6,0 16,5 21,45 38,25
103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 50 50 55 150 22,50 60,75
7 Hampus Holmgren (2003) -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 55 50 15,0 21,00 21,00
20A Fall bak 3 12 55 50 6,0 16,5 19,80 40,80
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 35 45 45 135 17,55 58,35

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nyborjare-Aldre Pojkar 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Benjamin Palonen (2000) -- Team Stockholm/Sédertélje SS

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 55 50 6,0 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C  Fothopp fram 3 1,2 55 50 50 15,0 18,00 36,15
10C  Fall fram 3 12 65 60 60 18,0 2160 57,75
9 Zackarias Pettersson (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

101C  Forward Dive 3 14 35 40 35 10,5 14,70 14,70
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 40 35 35 10,5 13,65 28,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 45 50 15,0 22,50 50,85
10 Olle Wallin (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 16,50
100C  Fothopp fram 3 1,2 40 50 4,0 12,0 14,40 30,90
10B  Fall fram 3 11 50 50 50 150 16,50 47,40
11 Viktor Ellehammer Andersen (2000) -- LUK2002

100A Fothopp fram 3 1,1 4,0 40 45 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A Fothopp bak 3 1,2 50 45 40 13,5 16,20 29,40
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 45 45 40 13,5 17,55 46,95
12 Emrik Lavéno (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 45 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 34,50
10B  Fall fram 3 11 35 45 35 10,5 11,55 46,05
13 Pelle Hallgren (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsaliskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C  Fothopp fram 3 12 40 45 35 120 14,40 32,55
10B  Fall fram 3 1,1 35 3,0 3,5 10,5 11,55 44,10
14 dennis Eriksson (2004) -- Team Stockholm/Sddertélje SS

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 45 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A  Fothopp bak 3 1,2 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 34,65
10C  Fall fram 3 12 25 20 30 75 9,00 4365
15 Jonatan Lind (2004) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 55 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
100C  Fothopp fram 3 1,2 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 32,70
10B  Fall fram 3 1,1 3,0 3,0 3,5 9,0 9,90 42,60
16 Linus Bohman (2003) -- Team Stockholm/Sodertilje SS

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 35 35 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
100C  Fothopp fram 3 1,2 40 45 40 120 14,40 2595
10C Fall fram 3 12 45 45 40 135 16,20 42,15
17 Phille Andersson-Sandwall (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 45 40 120 13,20 13,20
100C  Fothopp fram 3 1,2 35 40 3,5 10,5 12,60 25,80
10B  Fall fram 3 11 35 45 35 10,5 11,55 37,35
D Flickor 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ellen Lind (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 55 70 70 21,0 23,10 23,10
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 70 65 75 21,0 2520 48,30
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 75,30
201C  Back Dive 3 17 65 60 60 18,0 30,60 105,90
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 15 3,0 3,5 9,0 16,20 122,10
403C  Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 70 60 18,0 34,20 156,30

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 13:35, den 26 maj 2013




D Flickor 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Emma Johansson (2002) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,0 19,5 21,45 21,45
200A Fothopp bak 3 1,2 75 70 7,0 21,0 25,20 46,65
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,0 5,0 18,0 25,20 71,85
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 102,45
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 55 55 16,5 21,45 123,90
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 50 4,0 4,0 12,0 19,20 143,10
3 Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 55 65 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A Fothopp bak 3 1,2 45 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 37,80
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 45 45 13,5 20,25 58,05
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 45 45 13,5 22,95 81,00
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 45 4,0 13,5 24,30 105,30
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 55 50 16,5 31,35 136,65
4 Wilma Nairn Toftsg (2002) -- LUK2002

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 55 55 6,5 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A Fothopp bak 3 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 25,20 63,15
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 55 5,0 15,0 19,50 82,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 112,35
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 50 50 15,0 22,50 134,85

5 Agnes Lindholm-Glenow (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 60 7,0 65 19,5 2145 21,45
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 55 45 6,0 16,5 19,80 41,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 57,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 55 55 16,5 28,05 85,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 50 4,0 12,0 21,60 106,65
401C Inward Dive 3 13 65 65 55 19,5 2535 132,00

6 Carla Marie Hansen (2002) -- Farum Familie Svem

100A Fothopp fram 3 1,1 6,0 55 7,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A Fothopp bak 3 1,2 35 4,0 45 12,0 14,40 34,20
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 55 40 16,5 24,75 58,95
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 35 3,0 35 10,5 17,85 76,80
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 40 40 45 12,0 15,60 92,40
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 50 3,0 50 150 30,00 122,40
7 Lisa Elfstrom (2002) -- SIK Goteborg
100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 50 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 32,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 35 50 4,0 12,0 18,00 50,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 73,65
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 35 30 35 10,5 18,90 92,55
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 35 25 45 10,5 21,00 113,55
8 Sofie Alsg (2002) -- Farum Familie Svem
100A Fothopp fram 3 1,1 45 50 55 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bak 3 12 50 45 50 15,0 18,00 34,50
101C Forward Dive 3 14 45 35 35 10,5 14,70 49,20
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 50 4,5 15,0 19,50 68,70
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 45 50 4,0 13,5 20,25 88,95
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 20 15 20 6,0 12,00 100,95

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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D Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

9 Molly Ekdahl (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A Fothopp bak 3 1,2 40 40 50 12,0 14,40 32,55
101C Forward Dive 3 14 35 40 40 12,0 16,80 49,35
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 40 35 4,0 12,0 21,60 70,95
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 3,0 25 35 9,0 11,70 82,65
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 1,5 35 35 3,0 10,5 15,75 98,40
10 Vera Tode (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
100A Fothopp fram 3 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A  Fothopp bak 3 1,2 4,0 6,0 4,0 12,0 14,40 32,55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 2,5 3,0 4,0 9,0 13,50 46,05
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 45 55 13,5 17,55 63,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 15 15 25 4,5 8,10 71,70
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 55 40 40 12,0 22,80 94,50
11 Johanna Drake (2002) -- SIK Goéteborg
100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 4,0 50 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A Fothopp bak 3 12 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 34,65
101C Forward Dive 3 14 20 25 25 75 10,50 45,15
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 25 20 3,0 75 12,75 57,90
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 35 3,0 35 10,5 13,65 71,55
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 35 3,0 3,0 9,0 13,50 85,05
D Pojkar 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mads Videbak (2002) -- LUK2002
100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 70 65 6,5 19,5 19,50 19,50
200A Fothopp bak 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 39,30
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 16 55 50 55 16,5 26,40 65,70
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 90,90
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 117,90
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 45 45 13,6 29,70 147,60

2 Albin Volmer (2003) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 70 7,0 6,0 21,0 21,00 21,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 1,1 50 65 6,0 18,0 19,80 40,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 63,90
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 90,90
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 117,30
103C Forward 1%2 Somersaults 1 16 50 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 143,70
3 Oskar Fusager Johnsen (2002) -- Farum Familie Svem

100A  Fothopp fram 1 10 55 55 5,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bak 1 1,1 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,5 21,45 37,95
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 2880 66,75
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 35 50 15,0 22,50 89,25
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 16 50 50 50 150 24,00 113,25
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 35 35 35 10,5 23,10 136,35
4 Melwin Wigerman (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 11 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 21,60 59,40
201C Back Dive 1 15 50 55 55 16,5 2475 84,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 40 35 50 12,0 19,20 103,35
401C  Inward Dive 1 14 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 126,45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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D Pojkar 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Max Corneliusson (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 40 50 4,0 12,0 12,00 12,00
200A Fothopp bak 1 1,1 45 55 50 15,0 16,50 28,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 45 45 45 13,5 22,95 51,45
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 45 50 13,5 20,25 71,70
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 40 55 13,5 21,60 93,30
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 50 50 55 150 24,00 117,30

6 Emil Kayergd-Rasmussen (2002) -- LUK2002

100A Fothopp fram 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A  Fothopp bak 1 1,1 55 6,0 55 16,5 18,15 36,15
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 55 16,5 19,80 55,95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 45 15,0 21,00 76,95
302C Reverse Somersault 1 16 4,0 40 40 12,0 19,20 96,15
102B Forward Somersault 1 1,5 35 40 40 12,0 18,00 114,15
7 Gustav Stalarm (2003) -- SIK Goteborg
100A  Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 55 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Fothopp bak 1 1,1 50 6,5 4,0 15,0 16,50 31,50
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 16 50 4,0 3,5 12,0 19,20 50,70
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 35 35 35 10,5 15,75 66,45
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 50 50 15,0 21,00 87,45
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 3,0 45 50 13,5 24,30 111,75

8 Albert Bremberg (2002) -- Stockholms Polisens IF

100A Fothopp fram 1 1,0 55 55 7,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A  Fothopp bak 1 1,1 65 6,0 50 18,0 19,80 36,30
101C  Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 56,10
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 40 45 13,5 20,25 76,35
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 40 45 4,0 12,0 19,20 95,55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 20 20 20 6,0 8,40 103,95

9 Nicholas Molbech (2003) -- Farum Familie Svem

100A Fothopp fram 1 1,0 50 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bak 1 1,1 50 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 34,65
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 50 35 35 10,5 12,60 47,25
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 35 45 13,5 20,25 67,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 35 3,0 40 10,5 16,80 84,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 40 35 35 10,5 14,70 99,00
C Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Laura Valore (2001) -- LUK2002
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 7,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 50 45 50 15,0 31,50 62,70
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 6,5 6,0 19,5 33,15 95,85
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 65 65 55 19,5 3510 130,95
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 45 45 45 13,5 27,00 157,95
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 55 50 55 16,5 36,30 194,25
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 70 7,0 65 21,0 42,00 236,25

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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C Flickor 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
2 Ella Engstrom (2001) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 65 65 19,5 27,30 56,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,5 33,15 89,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 32,40 121,65
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 50 45 13,5 27,00 148,65
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 19 55 55 55 16,5 31,35 180,00
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 65 65 7,0 19,5 37,06 217,05
3 Maja Houlby Jartved (2001) -- LUK2002
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 27,00 27,00
401B Inward Dive 3 14 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 52,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 80,25
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 45 55 150 27,00 107,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 36,00 143,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 6,5 50 19,5 31,20 174,45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 60 55 55 16,5 31,35 205,80
4 Ellen Andersson (2000) -- Sodertilje Simséllskap
101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 50 45 15,0 27,00 54,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 50 6,0 50 15,0 28,50 82,50
401B Inward Dive 3 14 6,0 65 6,5 19,5 27,30 109,80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 50 50 40 15,0 30,00 139,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 50 45 45 13,6 25,65 165,45
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 28,80 194,25

5 Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 23,10
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 50 45 15,0 25,50 48,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 50 45 15,0 27,00 75,60
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 23,40 99,00
5211A Back Dive %2 Twist 3 20 45 40 40 12,0 24,00 123,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 27,00 150,00
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 6,0 60 7,0 18,0 34,20 184,20
6 Matilda Claesson (2001) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 26,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 45 40 12,0 22,80 49,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 40 35 12,0 20,40 69,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 45 15,0 27,00 96,60
5211A Back Dive Y Twist 3 20 50 55 45 15,0 30,00 126,60
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 45 40 35 12,0 22,80 149,40
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 50 45 50 15,0 33,00 182,40
7 Mina Johansson (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 40 40 40 12,0 18,00 18,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 30,60 48,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 4,0 50 50 15,0 27,00 75,60
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 50 55 15,0 21,00 96,60
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 6,0 55 55 16,5 33,00 129,60
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 40 45 40 12,0 19,20 148,80
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 55 6,0 55 16,5 31,35 180,15

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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C Flickor 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
8 Rebecca Koerner (2000) -- Farum Familie Svem
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 50 50 50 15,0 27,00 53,40
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 55 55 55 16,5 29,70 83,10
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 50 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 106,20
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 40 35 12,0 24,00 130,20
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 25 25 3,0 75 1425 144,45
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 4,0 45 12,0 26,40 170,85
9 Christina Stefandiou (2000) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 55 15,0 21,00 21,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 65 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 54,15
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 83,85
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 6,0 6,5 18,0 23,40 107,25
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 107,25 1
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 136,05
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 50 50 55 15,0 28,50 164,55
10 Frida Lysell (2000) -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 3 14 45 40 45 13,5 18,90 18,90
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 3,0 3,0 35 9,0 15,30 34,20
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 45 13,5 24,30 58,50
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 3,5 4,0 4,0 12,0 15,60 74,10
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 3 20 10 20 3,0 6,0 12,00 86,10
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 3,0 3,0 35 9,0 14,40 100,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 3,0 25 40 90 17,10 117,60
C Pojkar 1m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Jacob Stoltz (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 28,05
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 65 7,0 21,0 31,50 59,55
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 28,80 88,35
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 80 80 7,0 24,0 33,60 121,95
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 50 6,0 50 15,0 28,50 150,45
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 85 70 75 22,5 4950 199,95
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 60 65 6,0 18,0 36,00 235,95
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 70 6,0 6,5 19,6 4290 278,85
2 Oscar Raftewold (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 6,0 16,5 28,05 28,05
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 70 70 7,0 21,0 31,50 59,55
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 7,0 65 19,5 31,20 90,75
401C Inward Dive 1 14 70 55 6,0 18,0 2520 115,95
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist 1 1,9 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 150,15
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 60 60 55 18,0 39,60 189,75
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 225,75
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 55 55 55 16,5 36,30 262,05
3 Oskar Glenstrup (2000) -- Frem Odense
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 55 55 45 16,5 26,40 53,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 50 55 40 15,0 33,00 86,40
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 65 6,0 6,5 19,5 31,20 117,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 1 2,1 50 35 40 12,0 25220 142,80
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 65 6,0 55 18,0 39,60 182,40
5132D Forward 1%, Somersaults 1 Twist 1 22 40 50 45 13,56 29,70 212,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 45 50 40 13,5 27,00 239,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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C Pojkar 1m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
4 Vilgot Bergmark (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 50 45 50 15,0 25,50 25,50
201C Back Dive 1 15 65 6,0 55 18,0 27,00 52,50
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 81,30
401C Inward Dive 1 14 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 106,50
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 50 50 6,0 15,0 27,00 133,50
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 1 22 55 45 50 15,0 33,00 166,50
5221D Back Somersault 2 Twist 1 1,7 50 45 50 15,0 2550 192,00
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 40 3,0 4,0 12,0 26,40 218,40
5 Samuel Boysen (2001) -- LUK2002
101B  Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 23,40 23,40
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 27,00 50,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 45 50 45 13,5 20,25 70,65
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 50 6,0 50 15,0 24,00 94,65
5211A Back Dive % Twist 1 1,8 25 40 55 12,0 21,60 116,25
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 1 1,7 55 50 50 15,0 2550 141,75
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 168,15
202C Back Somersault 1 1,5 35 50 4,0 12,0 18,00 186,15
6 Francis Engvall (2000) -- SIK Goéteborg
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 1 16 55 55 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 3,0 35 35 10,5 15,75 42,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 70,95
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 40 45 13,5 18,90 89,85
5211A Back Dive 2 Twist 1 1,8 50 3,0 3,0 9,0 16,20 106,05
104C Forward Double Somersault 1 22 35 35 25 10,5 23,10 129,15
203C Back 1% Somersaults 1 20 10 10 1,0 3,0 6,00 135,15
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 45 40 40 12,0 19,20 154,35
B Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Hanna Engdahl (1998) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 65 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 7,0 6,5 21,0 37,80 69,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 65 7,0 21,0 39,90 108,90
401B Inward Dive 3 14 70 70 65 21,0 29,40 138,30
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 65 70 7,0 21,0 42,00 180,30
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 4,0 45 13,6 25,65 205,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 70 7,0 21,0 44,10 250,05
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 6,0 55 55 16,5 36,30 286,35
2 Linn Orderud (1999) -- SIK Goteborg
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 55 6,0 16,5 26,40 26,40
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 50 16,5 28,05 54,45
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 50 6,0 15,0 27,00 81,45
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 45 45 50 13,5 28,35 109,80
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 40 45 13,5 27,00 136,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 45 45 55 13,5 28,35 165,15
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 45 45 45 13,6 29,70 194,85
404C Inward Double Somersault 3 24 40 4,0 50 12,0 28,80 223,65

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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B Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

3 Ella Hogman (1999) -- SIK Géteborg

101B  Forward Dive 3 1,5 50 4,0 50 15,0 22,50 22,50
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 30,60 53,10
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 45 45 50 13,5 24,30 77,40
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 50 55 55 16,5 23,10 100,50
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 65 55 50 16,5 33,00 133,50
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 162,30
403B Inward 172 Somersaults 3 21 40 50 45 13,5 28,35 190,65
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 40 40 45 12,0 24,00 214,65
4 Clara Gamby (1999) -- Farum Familie Svem
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 40 45 13,5 21,60 21,60
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 55 6,0 55 16,5 29,70 51,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 45 40 4,0 12,0 22,80 74,10
401B Inward Dive 3 14 50 4,0 40 12,0 16,80 90,90
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 6,0 45 45 13,5 27,00 117,90
302C Reverse Somersault 3 1,7 50 45 50 15,0 25,50 143,40
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 35 40 12,0 22,80 166,20
105C Forward 2%, Somersaults 3 22 45 40 45 13,56 29,70 195,90
B Pojkar 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Felix Raftewold (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 6,5 80 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B  Back Dive 3 1,8 70 6,0 65 19,5 35,10 68,70
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,5 3510 103,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 7,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 141,60
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 36,00 177,60
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 65 6,5 19,5 40,95 218,55
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 60 65 7,0 19,5 39,00 257,55
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 40 40 4,0 12,0 32,40 289,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 60 65 18,0 43,20 333,15
2 Simon Dimopoulos (2000) -- Stockholms Polisens IF
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 6,5 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 63,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 93,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 37,80 131,10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 3 20 55 6,0 65 18,0 36,00 167,10
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 6,0 50 55 16,5 31,35 198,45
305C Reverse 2%, Somersaults 3 28 50 45 50 15,0 42,00 240,45
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 50 4,0 15,0 40,50 280,95
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 60 70 75 21,0 50,40 331,35
3 Christoffer Sladin (1999) -- Sodertilje Simséllskap
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 65 6,0 55 18,0 27,00 27,00
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 6,0 55 16,5 28,05 55,05
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 55 45 6,0 16,5 29,70 84,75
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 6,0 6,5 55 18,0 23,40 108,15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 3 20 45 40 45 13,5 27,00 135,15
203C Back 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 45 35 3,5 10,5 19,95 155,10
303C Reverse 172 Somersaults 3 20 50 55 50 150 30,00 185,10
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 1,9 40 35 40 12,0 22,80 207,90
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 247,50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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B Pojkar 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4 Jonas Madsen (1999) -- Frem Odense

201C Back Dive 3 1,7 50 45 50 15,0 25,50 25,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 32,40 57,90
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 50 45 13,5 17,55 75,45
103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 55 45 6,0 16,5 26,40 101,85
5211A Back Dive % Twist 3 20 45 45 50 13,5 27,00 128,85
105C Forward 2% Somersaults 3 22 40 45 50 13,6 29,70 158,55
403C Inward 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 55 50 15,0 28,50 187,05
203C Back 1% Somersaults 3 19 45 40 55 13,5 2565 212,70
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 2,0 4,0 30 40 12,0 24,00 236,70
A Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Emmy Andersson (1995) -- jonkdpingssimsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 7,0 6,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 3 18 70 75 65 21,0 37,80 71,40
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 7,5 6,0 21,0 39,90 111,30
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 75 6,5 22,5 47,25 158,55
5331D Reverse 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 3 21 65 65 6,0 19,5 40,95 199,50
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 3 25 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 45,00 244,50
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 55 55 50 16,5 44,55 289,05
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 50 4,0 13,6 37,80 326,85
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 50 75 65 19,5 46,80 373,65
2 Lina Forndal (1995) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 70 80 7,0 21,0 37,80 37,80
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 80 6,5 19,5 31,20 69,00
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 80 6,5 19,5 37,05 106,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 7,0 90 6,5 21,0 4410 150,15
5211A Back Dive ¥ Twist 3 20 75 85 65 22,5 45,00 195,15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 3 27 65 7,0 6,5 19,56 52,65 247,80
205C Back 2% Somersaults 3 28 40 40 4,0 12,0 33,60 281,40
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 3 28 6,0 60 55 18,0 50,40 331,80
5333D Reverse 1% Som 1% Twists 3 25 50 45 6,0 15,0 37,50 369,30

3 Michelle Larsson (1995) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

201B Back Dive 3 18 65 70 55 19,5 35,10 35,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 65 7,0 6,5 19,5 37,05 72,15
401B Inward Dive 3 14 75 80 6,5 22,5 31,50 103,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 132,45
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 75 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 170,25
203B Back 1% Somersaults 3 22 3,0 30 40 9,0 19,80 190,05
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 70 75 6,5 21,0 4410 234,15
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 43,20 277,35
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 3 24 50 6,0 55 16,5 39,60 316,95
4 Elin Astrom (1996) -- Jénkdpings Simsillskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 6,0 65 55 18,0 28,80 28,80
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 32,40 61,20
301B Reverse Dive 3 19 70 7,0 65 21,0 39,90 101,10
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 65 75 50 19,5 40,95 142,05
5211A Back Dive ¥z Twist 3 20 6,0 80 6,0 18,0 36,00 178,05
105B Forward 2% Somersaults 3 24 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 43,20 221,25
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 40 50 40 12,0 2520 246,45
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 3 27 40 45 50 13,6 36,45 282,90
303C Reverse 1% Somersaults 3 20 50 65 50 15,0 30,00 312,90

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 18 13:35, den 26 maj 2013




A Pojkar 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Erik Maatta (1996) -- Sodertilje Simsallskap
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 16 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 33,60
201B Back Dive 3 1,8 80 70 75 22,5 40,50 74,10
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 7,0 6,5 19,5 37,056 111,15
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 37,80 148,95
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 75 75 75 22,5 47,25 196,20
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 55 45 50 15,0 45,00 241,20
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 30 45 40 50 13,5 40,50 281,70
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 332,10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 3 28 70 65 7,0 21,0 58,80 390,90
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twist 3 25 50 55 6,0 16,5 41,25 432,15
2 Simon Mglgaard (1995) -- Frem Odense
103B Forward 1%z Somersaults 3 16 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 3 21 6,5 6,0 45 18,0 37,80 66,60
201B  Back Dive 3 18 55 40 55 16,5 29,70 96,30
301B Reverse Dive 3 1,9 55 50 5,0 15,0 28,50 124,80
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 3 21 65 6,0 55 18,0 37,80 162,60
205B Back 2% Somersaults 3 3,0 50 30 4,0 12,0 36,00 198,60
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 3 28 45 45 45 13,5 37,80 236,40
405B Inward 2% Somersaults 3 30 35 40 4,0 12,0 36,00 272,40
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 3 31 20 00 20 6,0 18,60 291,00
5136D Forward 1% Somersaults 3 Twist 3 30 45 45 50 13,5 40,50 331,50
Nyborjare-Aldre Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jonkdpings Simsallskap
10B Fall fram 3 1,1 55 65 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 25,20 45,00
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 69,75
2 Alma Otréus (1999) -- Linkdpings Allmdnna SS
101C Forward Dive 3 14 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 25,20
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 40 40 40 12,0 20,40 45,60
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 50 45 55 15,0 22,50 68,10
3= Hanna Tellfjord (2001) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 55 15,0 21,00 21,00
101B Forward Dive 3 15 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 45,75
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 50 50 4,5 15,0 19,50 65,25
3= Thyra Ljunggren (2001) -- Jonk6pings Simsaéllskap
101C Forward Dive 3 14 40 45 40 12,0 16,80 16,80
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 38,25
103C Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 18,0 27,00 65,25
5 Matilda Larsson (2002) -- Vasteras Simsallskap
100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 19,5 21,45 21,45
200A Fothopp bak 3 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 21,60 43,05
10C Fall fram 3 1,2 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 21,60 64,65
6 Alma Hallberg (2003) -- Jonkopings Simséllskap
100A Fothopp fram 3 1,1 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp fram 3 1,2 6,0 65 55 18,0 21,60 38,10
10B Fall fram 3 1,1 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 56,25
7= Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen (2004) -- LUK2002
101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 55 6,0 16,5 23,10 23,10
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 45 40 13,5 17,55 40,65
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 3 1,6 3,0 25 3,0 9,0 14,40 55,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybérjare-Aldre Flickor 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
7= Ida Johansson (2004) -- Vasteras Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 60 55 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 50 50 50 150 19,50 39,30
103C Forward 1%, Somersaults 3 1,5 35 4,0 3,0 10,5 15,75 55,05
9= Maja Hannibal (2002) -- LUK2002

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 55 6,0 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 55 55 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
10B  Fall fram 3 11 50 50 50 150 16,50 54,45
9= Stina Hogman (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 55 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 55 55 6,0 16,5 19,80 37,95
10B  Fall fram 3 11 50 50 50 150 16,50 54,45
11 Filippa Hammarstrém (2001) -- Jonképings Simsallskap

100A Fothopp fram 3 1,1 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 18,15
10C  Fall fram 3 12 55 50 45 150 18,00 36,15
10B  Fall fram 3 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 54,30
12 Linnea Falk (2000) -- SIK Géteborg

103C  Forward 1% Somersaults 3 15 40 45 40 120 18,00 18,00
401C  Inward Dive 3 13 45 45 50 13,5 17,55 3555
20C  Fall bak 3 12 50 50 55 15,0 18,00 53,55
13 Alice Gyllengren (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
10C  Fall fram 3 12 55 55 50 16,5 19,80 37,95
10B  Fall fram 3 11 45 50 40 13,5 14,85 52,80
14=  Alicia Leander (2003) -- J6nkopings Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 50 55 150 16,50 16,50
10C Fall fram 3 12 55 50 50 150 18,00 34,50
10B  Fall fram 3 11 55 55 55 16,5 18,15 52,65
14=  Lotta James (2003) -- SIK Goéteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 50 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 50 60 50 150 18,00 36,15
10B  Fall fram 3 11 50 50 40 150 16,50 52,65
16 Maja Paradzik (2002) -- Team Stockholm/Sédertalje SS

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 50 50 60 150 16,50 16,50
10B  Fall fram 3 11 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 33,00
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 40 45 45 13,5 18,90 51,90
17 Sarah Valore (1998) -- LUK2002

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 35 35 40 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 50 55 50 150 18,00 29,55
101C  Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 50 150 21,00 50,55
18 Elvira Westréom (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 35 35 30 10,5 11,55 11,55
100C  Fothopp fram 3 12 50 55 50 150 18,00 29,55
10B  Fall fram 3 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 47,70
19 Estelle Pihl (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 45 45 55 13,5 14,85 14,85
100C  Fothopp fram 3 12 50 60 50 150 18,00 32,85
10B  Fall fram 3 1,1 40 45 40 120 13,20 46,05

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybérjare-Aldre Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

20 Daina Harvey (2000) -- Vasteras Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 45 45 55 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A  Fothopp bak 3 1,2 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 31,05
10C  Fall fram 3 12 40 40 35 12,0 14,40 4545
21=  Liza Darlén (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsaéllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 45 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
100C  Fothopp fram 3 12 40 45 40 12,0 14,40 30,90
10B  Fall fram 3 1,1 40 40 30 120 13,20 44,10
21=  Ida Widek (2004) -- SIK Goéteborg

10C  Fall fram 3 1,2 40 40 45 12,0 14,40 14,40
10B  Fall fram 3 11 45 50 35 13,5 14,85 29,25
100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 45 45 13,5 14,85 44,10
23 Anni Almgren (2002) -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp fram 3 1,1 35 35 50 10,5 11,55 11,55
200C  Fothopp bak 3 13 45 45 50 13,5 17,55 29,10
10C  Fall fram 3 12 40 40 45 12,0 14,40 43,50
24 Isabell Jansson Almgren (2003) -- Vasteras Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 45 40 50 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A  Fothopp bak 3 1,2 40 40 45 12,0 14,40 29,25
10B  Fall fram 3 1,1 35 40 40 120 13,20 4245
25 Tuva Losenberg (2002) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 55 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 18,15
10C  Fall fram 3 12 35 35 35 10,5 12,60 30,75
10B  Fall fram 3 11 35 40 35 10,5 11,55 42,30
26 Tindra Haag (2001) -- SIK Gé6teborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 40 40 120 13,20 13,20
10B  Fall fram 3 11 35 40 35 10,5 11,55 24,75
10C  Fall fram 3 12 45 40 40 12,0 14,40 39,15
27 Lovissa Assarsjo (2003) -- SIK Goéteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 40 45 120 13,20 13,20
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 35 20 20 60 7,20 20,40
10B  Fall fram 3 11 40 45 35 120 13,20 33,60
28 Saga Bjorklund (2003) -- Vasteras Simséllskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 40 45 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 10 20 10 30 360 16,80
10C  Fall fram 3 1,2 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 33,00
29 Olivia Soderstrom (2003) -- Jonkopings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 50 50 60 150 16,50 16,50
100C  Fothopp fram 3 12 25 20 1,0 60 720 23,70
10B  Fall fram 3 11 25 35 20 75 825 31,95
30 Clara Wallin (2001) -- SIK Goéteborg (withdrew)

10C  Fall fram 3 12 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
10B  Fall fram 3 11 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00
100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 00 00 00 00 0,00 0,00

Nyborjare-Yngre Flickor 3m

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Lovissa Gustafsson (2005) -- SIK Goteborg

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 60 60 60 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 50 50 50 150 18,00 37,80
10C  Fall fram 3 12 55 55 50 16,5 19,80 57,60

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4"z points
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Nybdrjare-Yngre Flickor 3m
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

2 Anna Stefanidou (2005) -- Jonképings Simsallskap

100A  Fothopp fram 3 11 55 60 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
100C  Fothopp fram 3 1,2 40 50 50 150 18,00 37,80
10C  Fall fram 3 12 50 50 50 15,0 18,00 55,80
3 Mathilde Alsg (2005) -- Farum Familie Svem

100A  Fothopp fram 3 1,1 45 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A  Fothopp bak 3 12 50 50 55 15,0 18,00 34,50
